Industrial
Pumps
A Product From Professionals
Self Priming Mud Pumps
ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
(JBSM Series Portable)
Single Stage Horizontal, Centrifugal,
Self Priming, End Suction Coupled Pump

Stuffing Box:
Deep gland box used with graphite packing are lubricated by lantern ring with grease.
Flanges:
Companion flanges are supplied along with pumps.
Rotation:
Marked with arrow on casing of each pump, check before coupling with prime mover.
Base Plate:
Suitable base frame can be supplied along with pump.
M.O.C.:
C.I., C.S., SS304, SS316, Bronze, Alloy 20, CD4MCU etc.
+91-9898985889 www.jbpumpsindia.cominfo_jaybajarang@yahoo.com+91-8980885889(O)
• Jay Bajarang Engineering & Services •
18, Shreenath Estate, Nikol-Kathwada Cross Road, Nr. S.P. Ring Road, Kathwada, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382415
Speed
6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 HP HP  RPM
JBSM-40S 40 x 40 116 7.0 4.6 4.1 3.5 2.6 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.75 2880
JBSM-40B 40 x 40 134 8.5 6.8 5.9 5.3 4.9 4.4 3.9 1.9 1.5 0.8 2.0 2.0 2880
JBSM-50 50 x 50 145 10.5 9.0 8.2 7.5 7.0 6.7 5.7 5.0 4.7 4.0 2.6 1.9 0.8 3.0 2.2 2880
JBSM-80S 80 x 80 174 7.0 10.0 9.3 8.2 7.5 6.8 5.2 3.8 2.0 5.0 3.7 2880
JBSM-80B 80 x 80 174 14.5 17.2 16.3 16.2 15.5 14.8 14.0 12.5 10.2 8.0 5.5 4.8 7.5 5.5 2880
JBSM-80L 80 x 80 224 15.0 20 19 18.0 16.4 14.0 12.0 10.1 5.2 5.0 3.7 1400
JBSM-100S 100 x 100 292 18.5 36.0 33.9 31.2 30.1 28.6 25.5 23.9 22.5 18.0 12.0 10.0 7.5 1400
JBSM-100B 100 x 100 292 23.0 44.5 39.5 36.3 35.3 33.8 30.5 28.5 26.2 21.8 16.5 13.3 10.0 8.0 12.5 9.3 1440
JBSM-150S 150 x 150 296 34.0 66.2 63.3 59.8 57.5 55.0 48.9 45.5 42.4 34.2 23.8 20.0 20.0 15.0 1440
JBSM-150B 150 x 150 296 40.0 75.0 72.0 68.0 66.2 64.0 58.5 55.5 52.0 45.0 34.0 27.5 20.0 25.0 18.7 1440
JBSM-200 200 x 200 314 50.0 177.0 170.0 168.0 160.0 153.0 149.0 130.0 104.0 80.0 55.0 60.0 45.0 1440
JBSM-80L 80 x 80 224 15.0 20 20 19.0 17.7 15.6 14.1 12.5 8.8 6.3 3.5 6.0 4.0 1500
JBSM-80L 80 x 80 224 15.0 24.2 23.6 23.0 22.5 22.0 20.7 19.9 19.0 16.7 13.7 12.0 10.1 6.0 12.0 9.0 1800
JBSM-100S 100 x 100 292 18.5 36.6 33.9 32.5 31.2 28.2 26.3 25.0 21.5 17.1 14.5 11.5 12.0 9.0 1500
JBSM-100B 100 x 100 292 23.0 41.4 39.1 38.0 36.0 33.9 32.3 30.5 26.4 21.5 18.5 16.0 9.9 14.0 10.5 1500